MODEL TO-391
Auto Blaine Apparatus
Tinius O
lsen
TO
3391EN
0
2

 ● TO-39009 Punch
 ● TO-39010 Non-perforated metal disc
ORDERING INFORMATION
BS/EN Standards
 ●  TO 391-3-EN-01 Automatic Blaine apparatus with
standalone data acquisition at 110VAC, 60Hz
 ●  TO 391-3-EN-02 Automatic Blaine apparatus with
standalone data acquisition at 220VAC, 60Hz
 ●  TO 391-3-EN-03 Automatic Blaine apparatus with
standalone data acquisition at 220VAC, 50Hz
ASTM Standards:
 ●  TO 391-3-ASTM-01 Automatic Blaine apparatus with
standalone data acquisition at 110VAC, 60Hz
 ●  TO 391-3-ASTM-02 Automatic Blaine apparatus with
standalone data acquisition at 220VAC, 60Hz
 ●  TO 391-3-ASTM-03 Automatic Blaine apparatus with
standalone data acquisition at 220VAC, 50Hz
PACKAGING INFORMATION
 ● Net weight: 20kg; gross weight: 50kg
 ● Packaging dimensions: 76 x 53 x 84cm